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Bawlf House

2 Bedrooms on Main, 2 Bedrooms in Basement, newly 

painted, rec room in basement, wood burning stove in LR, 

fridge, stove, deck, shed 2 bathrooms Available July 15  

Rent or sale 308 Sanden Street

1000 Kijiji Ad ID 1080560913 June 16

Forestburg Room

Internet and cable hooked up, new appliances ( Fridge, 

stove, washer and dryer) 2nd entry and new windows to be 

installed soon)

$1000/month

Private message Mona 

Robinson Bownes @ 

Facebook

June -02-15

Hardisty Acreage

Brand new acreage home for rent 1/2 mile from Hardisty 

overlooking Hardisty Lake, the Town of Hardisty, and the 

tank farm. Completely furnished, satellite, big screen TV, 

washer and dryer, internet, water, sewer and power 

included in the monthly rent. Perfect for working couple or 

one who likes their privacy. Available as of July 1; 1 

bedroom + den, 1 bath

Please call Mike Golka: 

780-914-9889.  
June 23

Hardisty Acreage

Fully furnished 2 bedroom acreage for rent just on the edge 

of town in Hardisty, Ab. Complete privacy Renovated 

exterior Fully matured yard Wood burning stove Large 

porch addition 5 minute walk to town 10 minute drive to 

the tank farm Many more amenities. Available for rent July 

1st, 2015.

$1,600.00 per month 

including utilities as well as 

a $1,000.00 damage 

deposit required..

Please call or text for 

more information or to 

arrange a viewing 1 

(780) 888-1188

June 23

Hardisty
Executive 

Lodge

Fully furnished executive lodge 3/4 mile from Hardisty. 

Great view overlooking Hardisty Lake in quiet protected 

acreage. Built in 2012, the lodge features wrap around deck, 

back yard with fire pit, 864 sq. ft. entertainment area, HD 

satellite, high speed internet and big screen TV. Rent 

includes: power, gas, water, sewer, satellite TV, internet, 

garbage bin access, lawn and snow care. Renter must be 

responsible and preferably 30 or over. Available July 1 3 

bed/2 bath 2300 sq ft

780-914-9889 June 17

Rental Openings - June 23, 2015



Hardisty House

Home for RENT 1/2 Mile from Hardisty Three bedrooms, 

office area, fully furnished, quiet location, great view, 

satellite TV, high speed internet, and WiFi. Includes all 

utilities, garbage, lawn and snow care, internet and satellite. 

Available as of July 1. 

Please call Mike Golka: 

780-914-9889
June 23

Hardisty Room
Room with own bathroom, shared kitched and living room. 

Free Wi-Fi.
$800 / month

780 888 7339 or 780-

888-3960
June 16

Hardisty Room

I have a room for rent in the town of Hardisty close to the 

tank farm. It is furnished and has TV included in the living 

area and wifi included.

700 780-991-6451 June 24

Hardisty Room
Basement bedroom,wifi,satellite TV,shared bathroom with 

1 person, fridge,microwave.Clean,quiet and comfortable. 
$400 every 2 weeks. Kijiji Ad ID 1079657144 June 12

Hardisty Room
I have a room for rent in a house in Hardisty. Wifi, laundry 

and satellite in the living room included. 49 Ave
700 519-788-0335 June 12

Hardisty Room

I have a room for rent in a beautiful new house. lots of 

parking, quiet neighbourhood. Satelight and free wifi 

provided. Very clean. No parties no drugs

700
Text me at 587-216-

2810
June 11

Hardisty Suite

Includes: 2 Bedrooms, Bathroom, Living Room, kitchen. 

Shared laundry and garage with basement tenant. Utilities 

included. Partially furnished. Available July 1st. Looking for 

clean, responsible and respectful tenant(s). Email for more 

details.

 Kijiji Ad ID 1079540384 June 12

Holden House
 2 bedroom house, big fenced yard, garage, pets okay. Backs 

onto Gazebo Park, 2 blocks from school.
$650/month & utilities plus Call: 780-318- 1990 June 16-15

Holden House 3 bedroom house for rent in Holden. Available July 15th. Rent price is negotiable
 Phone 780-476-7326 or 

780- 452-1352.
June 16-15

Killam Room

Room for rent with access to fully equiped kitched and 

wireless high speed internet. Comes with fridge, TV and 

DVD

Starting at $45/night and 

$250/Week
Karen 780 -390-2010 June -11-15

Ryley House

I have a house for rent in village of Ryley ab, completely 

renovated 2 years ago,no basement main floor 

laundry,huge fenced back yard,open concept ,whole 

house,ready for new tenant 

$1200 month plus you pay 

uttilities
text or call 587 991 1957  June 17



Sedgewick House

House for rent or lease in Sedgewick, 1100 Sq Ft, 2 Bdrm, 

1.5 bath, kitchen, dining, living. Comes with stove, fridge, 

washer and dryer, large yard.

403 352 4156 June 1

Sedgewick Rooms

Rooms for rent in a 2000 Sq Ft house. Brand new beds with 

access to everything. Free satelite TV / Wifi. Washer and 

dryer available. Lots of parking available

$750
587-791-0604 or 780-

201-9579
June -02-15

Strome Room

Room with a queen size bed. Everything included, satellite, 

Wi-Fi, washer and dryer ext. Perfect for contractors who 

work in the district or someone who would like to live out in 

the country. 

$250 weekly for short term 

renters or $800 monthly
Werner 780 3366164 June -02-15

Viking House

Available June 15. 3 Bedroom mobile home. Many 

upgrades, funished, washer / dryer, fridge, stove, 

dishwasher and microwave

$750/month Kent 780-385-5262 June -02-15

Check out "Flagstaff County, Alberta and area rooms and houses for rent" on FaceBook


